81MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329       pg.81
TEMPERATURE  SENSORS
HOW TO ORDER
304 STAINLESS STEEL STANDARD
MgO INSULATED THERMOCOUPLE & RTD'S RIGID STYLE
FLANGE MOUNT
 PLASTIC INDUSTRY
pg.82       MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
MgO INSULATED THERMOCOUPLE & RTD'S - EXTENSION STYLE
HOW TO ORDER
304 STAINLESS STEEL STANDARD
STANDARD POTTING - 350F
INDUSTRIAL
83MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329       pg.83
TEMPERATURE  SENSORS
MAGNET STYLE THERMOCOUPLE
HOW TO ORDER
THERMOCOUPLE ELEMENTS
AMAG
ALF
ALR
TERMINATIONS
 INDUSTRIAL
pg.84       MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
HOW TO ORDER
THERMOCOUPLE & RTD ASSEMBLIES
INDUSTRIAL
85MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329       pg.85
TEMPERATURE  SENSORS
FLANGE THERMOWELL SENSOR ASSEMBLIES
PIPE WELL THERMOCOUPLE & RTD ASSEMBLIES
A4995
A4990
HOW TO ORDER
 INDUSTRIAL
pg.86       MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
SANITARY TRI-CLAMP ASSEMBLIES
NOTE: Polished to a finish that exceeds 3-A Sanitary Council Standard #09-08
              316 Stainless Steel Material
HOW TO ORDER
FOOD INDUSTRY
87MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329       pg.87
TEMPERATURE  SENSORS
CIP SANITARY REDUCED TIP RTD'S
NOTE: Polished to a finish that exceeds 3-A Sanitary Council Standard #09-08
               316SS Standard
CIP SANITARY CONNECTED RTD'S
NOTE: Polished to a finish that exceeds 3-A Sanitary Council Standard #09-08
               316SS Standard
A4945
HOW TO ORDER
A4940
UP TO 12" STOCK
  FOOD INDUSTRY
pg.88       MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
DRILLED THERMOWELL - THREAD CONNECTION
DRILLED THERMOWELL - FLANGED CONNECTION
TF-SERIES
T-SERIES
SANITARY TRI-CLAMP THERMOWELL
NOTE: Polished to a finish that exceeds 3-A Sanitary
           Council Standard #09-08        316SS Standard
SAN-SERIES
STOCK SANITARY THERMOWELLS
STOCK DRILLED THERMOWELLS
THERMOWELLS